Get the ultimate in performance and durability with the Inovair
1200GS. Its advanced aerodynamics, with three models
available and over a dozen aero-stages to choose from, offers
the most optimal solution for your application. The unique
drive system reduces belt wear and stress, and allows higher
pressure and a broader operating range. Together, the
efficiency and reliability lower your total cost of ownership.
TECHNICAL SPECS

HIGHEST EFFICIENCY
AERODYNAMICS
MODEL DESIGNATION: X-40
DESCRIPTION: Single-stage centrifugal compressor, belt driven,
permanently-lubed high-speed spindle.
DRIVE SYSTEM: Micro-groove multi-ribbed belt with dual-
bearing
backside automatic tensioner. Integral Fresh-Aire™
cooling system for belt, tensioner/idler, spindle
assembly longevity.
SPINDLE ASSEMBLY: ABEC 9 precision bearings, permanently
lubricated.
SEALS: Standard: High Performance PTFE Lip
High-Speed: (1) Controlled-Gap Labyrinth Seal.
MATERIALS of CONSTRUCTION:
Housing, Volute, Mounting Plate: A356-T6 Aluminum
Impeller: Investment Cast Aluminum
Shaft: Standard: Alloy Steel, Heat-treated Optional: Stainless
Steel
Main Drive Pulley: A356-T6, Hard Anodized
Compressor Pulleys: Stainless Steel
Cover: High-Impact Cross-Linked PE
OPERATING SPEED: 16,000 to 28,400 RPM
PERFORMANCE: See Compressor Map For Actual Performance
At
Specific Operating Point:
Max. Flow (SCFM): 1000
Max. Pressure (in-H2O): 140
Peak Isentropic Effy (%): 79
Ratings: To 20 HP
PEAK TEMPERATURE:
Inlet (°F): To 130°; max. not to exceed
200° at discharge Discharge (°F): To 200°
LAYOUT: NEMA C-Face Mount (180 - 256 Series Frame)
Vertical or Horizontal Orientation
Connections (Tubular O.D.):
Inlet: 5.0 in.
Discharge: 3.5 in.; Full 360° Discharge Orientation Rotation:
Clockwise (as viewed from inlet)
Dimensions: Refer to installation drawing
SYSTEM OPTIONS:
Suction Filters: (1) High-Performance washable element or HEPA.
(2) Integrated filter/silencer.
Mounts: (1) Rigid steel rails.
(2) Compliant vibration isolation mounts.
Motors: Inverter duty, premium efficient, washdown,
explosion proof
DATA SHEET
CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS, DRYERS,
AERATORS, FORCED-AIR CLEANERS
The 1200 GS utilizes a rugged single-stage gearbox design with high precision helical gears and
angular contact bearings, and a state-of-the-art aerospace carbon seal for oil-free air.  Impellers
are designed in-house and manufactured from 7075 T-6 aircraft aluminum on Inovair’s 5-axis CNC
mills, which increases strength and avoids casting cracks or flaws.  No competing product even
remotely compares to the capabilities and durability of the 1200GS.
1200GS
1200GS
14801 W 114th Terrace, Lenexa, KS 66215      913-469-7244      1-855-INOVAIR      inovair.com
2-8 PSIG
2-8 PSIG
1.5-7.5 PSIG
Up to 1200 SCFM
Up to 1500 SCFM
Up to 1800 SCFM
10-60 HP
10-60 HP
10-60 HP
1200GS-3A
DESIGN

1200GS-5A
1200GS MODEL RANGE
MODEL DESIGNATION: X-40
DESCRIPTION: Single-stage centrifugal compressor, belt driven,
permanently-lubed high-speed spindle.
DRIVE SYSTEM: Micro-groove multi-ribbed belt with dual-
bearing
backside automatic tensioner. Integral Fresh-Aire™
cooling system for belt, tensioner/idler, spindle
assembly longevity.
SPINDLE ASSEMBLY: ABEC 9 precision bearings, permanently
lubricated.
SEALS: Standard: High Performance PTFE Lip
High-Speed: (1) Controlled-Gap Labyrinth Seal.
MATERIALS of CONSTRUCTION:
Housing, Volute, Mounting Plate: A356-T6 Aluminum
Impeller: Investment Cast Aluminum
Shaft: Standard: Alloy Steel, Heat-treated Optional: Stainless
Steel
Main Drive Pulley: A356-T6, Hard Anodized
Compressor Pulleys: Stainless Steel
Cover: High-Impact Cross-Linked PE
OPERATING SPEED: 16,000 to 28,400 RPM
PERFORMANCE: See Compressor Map For Actual Performance
At
Specific Operating Point:
Max. Flow (SCFM): 1000
Max. Pressure (in-H2O): 140
Peak Isentropic Effy (%): 79
Ratings: To 20 HP
PEAK TEMPERATURE:
Inlet (°F): To 130°; max. not to exceed
200° at discharge Discharge (°F): To 200°
LAYOUT: NEMA C-Face Mount (180 - 256 Series Frame)
Vertical or Horizontal Orientation
Connections (Tubular O.D.):
Inlet: 5.0 in.
Discharge: 3.5 in.; Full 360° Discharge Orientation Rotation:
Clockwise (as viewed from inlet)
Dimensions: Refer to installation drawing
SYSTEM OPTIONS:
Suction Filters: (1) High-Performance washable element or HEPA.
(2) Integrated filter/silencer.
Mounts: (1) Rigid steel rails.
(2) Compliant vibration isolation mounts.
Motors: Inverter duty, premium efficient, washdown,
explosion proof
DATA SHEET
CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS, DRYERS,
AERATORS, FORCED-AIR CLEANERS
The 1200 GS utilizes a rugged single-stage gearbox design with high precision helical gears and
angular contact bearings, and a state-of-the-art aerospace carbon seal for oil-free air.  Impellers
are designed in-house and manufactured from 7075 T-6 aircraft aluminum on Inovair’s 5-axis CNC
mills, which increases strength and avoids casting cracks or flaws.  No competing product even
remotely compares to the capabilities and durability of the 1200GS.
1200GS
1200GS
14801 W 114th Terrace, Lenexa, KS 66215      913-469-7244      1-855-INOVAIR      inovair.com
MODEL DESIGNATION: X-40
DESCRIPTION: Single-stage centrifugal compressor, belt driven,
permanently-lubed high-speed spindle.
DRIVE SYSTEM: Micro-groove multi-ribbed belt with dual-
bearing
backside automatic tensioner. Integral Fresh-Aire™
cooling system for belt, tensioner/idler, spindle
assembly longevity.
SPINDLE ASSEMBLY: ABEC 9 precision bearings, permanently
lubricated.
SEALS: Standard: High Performance PTFE Lip
High-Speed: (1) Controlled-Gap Labyrinth Seal.
MATERIALS of CONSTRUCTION:
Housing, Volute, Mounting Plate: A356-T6 Aluminum
Impeller: Investment Cast Aluminum
Shaft: Standard: Alloy Steel, Heat-treated Optional: Stainless
Steel
Main Drive Pulley: A356-T6, Hard Anodized
Compressor Pulleys: Stainless Steel
Cover: High-Impact Cross-Linked PE
OPERATING SPEED: 16,000 to 28,400 RPM
PERFORMANCE: See Compressor Map For Actual Performance
At
Specific Operating Point:
Max. Flow (SCFM): 1000
Max. Pressure (in-H2O): 140
Peak Isentropic Effy (%): 79
Ratings: To 20 HP
PEAK TEMPERATURE:
Inlet (°F): To 130°; max. not to exceed
200° at discharge Discharge (°F): To 200°
LAYOUT: NEMA C-Face Mount (180 - 256 Series Frame)
Vertical or Horizontal Orientation
Connections (Tubular O.D.):
Inlet: 5.0 in.
Discharge: 3.5 in.; Full 360° Discharge Orientation Rotation:
Clockwise (as viewed from inlet)
Dimensions: Refer to installation drawing
SYSTEM OPTIONS:
Suction Filters: (1) High-Performance washable element or HEPA.
(2) Integrated filter/silencer.
Mounts: (1) Rigid steel rails.
(2) Compliant vibration isolation mounts.
Motors: Inverter duty, premium efficient, washdown,
explosion proof
DATA SHEET
CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS, DRYERS,
AERATORS, FORCED-AIR CLEANERS
The 1200 GS utilizes a rugged single-stage gearbox design with high precision helical gears and
angular contact bearings, and a state-of-the-art aerospace carbon seal for oil-free air.  Impellers
are designed in-house and manufactured from 7075 T-6 aircraft aluminum on Inovair’s 5-axis CNC
mills, which increases strength and avoids casting cracks or flaws.  No competing product even
remotely compares to the capabilities and durability of the 1200GS.
1200GS
1200GS
14801 W 114th Terrace, Lenexa, KS 66215      913-469-7244      1-855-INOVAIR      inovair.com
02/23
14801 W 114th Terrace, Lenexa, KS 66215      913-469-7244      1-855-INOVAIR      inovair.com
Our unique drive system is what makes the
Inovair product so durable. No other product
utilizes gearing like that on the Inovair
1200GS. Belts struggle with small diameter
pulleys, as they cause more belt slippage and
put a much high stress or load on the belt.
The result is frequent belt changes and/or
belt failure. By utilizing a gear step-up in the
compressor head unit, the Inovair 1200GS has
a significantly larger diameter blower pulley
and, thus, a drastic improvement in belt life.
MOST DURABLE
DRIVE SYSTEM OURS THEIRS